
Nr Name Surname Team Category Time

17 Nick James Cycle Power U/23 1:59:23

22 Jayde Julius Cycle Power Elite 2:01:56

15 Ricardo Broxham Honeycomb U/23 2:01:56

6 Brandon Downes TEG Elite 2:01:56

2 Nico Bell Typedev Bell'S Cycling Elite 2:01:56

16 Damon Fouche Honeycomb U/23 2:01:56

7 Casper Kruger TEG Elite 2:01:56

27 Christiaan Klopper Zuki Mxoli U/23 2:01:56

19 Jaco Van Dyk Cycle Power Elite 2:01:56

3 Barend Burger Typedev Bell'S Cycling Elite 2:01:56

18 Barry Crouch Cycle Power Elite 2:02:21

13 Kieran Correia Honeycomb U/23 2:02:24

26 Kimham Van Der Merwe Zuki Mxoli U/23 2:02:26

9 Alwyn Steenkamp TEG Elite 2:02:33

4 Ivan Harkema Typedev Bell'S Cycling U/23 2:02:57

1 Gawie Combrinck Typedev Bell'S Cycling Elite 2:03:11

8 Flavio Venceslau TEG Elite 2:03:11

11 Eric Kros TEG U/23 2:03:49

24 Jason Jordaan Zuki Mxoli U/23 2:08:50

21 Keanan Roodt Cycle Power Elite 2:09:13

20 Dirkie Nel Cycle Power Elite 2:09:13

25 Marnus Du Plessis Zuki Mxoli Elite 2:14:29

14 Michael Faulds Honeycomb Elite 2:15:08

10 Tristan Cuthbert TEG Elite 2:15:38

12 Ethan Alford Honeycomb U/23 2:15:38

23 Juan Van Niekerk 0 U/23 2:21:32

5 Johannes Myburgh Typedev Bell'S Cycling Elite 2:25:21

Stage 4



Nr Name Surname Team Category Time

6 Brandon Downes TEG Elite 13:10:00

2 Nico Bell Typedev Bell'S Cycling Elite 13:10:49

22 Jayde Julius Cycle Power Elite 13:11:02

7 Casper Kruger TEG Elite 13:11:05

27 Christiaan Klopper Zuki Mxoli U/23 13:11:12

16 Damon Fouche Honeycomb U/23 13:11:21

19 Jaco Van Dyk Cycle Power Elite 13:12:17

1 Gawie Combrinck Typedev Bell'S Cycling Elite 13:19:19

8 Flavio Venceslau TEG Elite 13:24:57

26 Kimham Van Der Merwe Zuki Mxoli U/23 13:30:30

13 Kieran Correia Honeycomb U/23 13:33:05

9 Alwyn Steenkamp TEG Elite 13:33:09

11 Eric Kros TEG U/23 13:38:38

4 Ivan Harkema Typedev Bell'S Cycling U/23 13:42:31

18 Barry Crouch Cycle Power Elite 13:42:50

17 Nick James Cycle Power U/23 13:48:39

3 Barend Burger Typedev Bell'S Cycling Elite 13:50:40

10 Tristan Cuthbert TEG Elite 13:50:45

21 Keanan Roodt Cycle Power Elite 14:06:11

20 Dirkie Nel Cycle Power Elite 14:08:57

24 Jason Jordaan Zuki Mxoli U/23 14:19:17

25 Marnus Du Plessis Zuki Mxoli Elite 14:41:10

12 Ethan Alford Honeycomb U/23 14:49:04

14 Michael Faulds Honeycomb Elite 14:56:54

23 Juan Van Niekerk 0 U/23 15:04:34

15 Ricardo Broxham Honeycomb U/23 15:09:48

5 Johannes Myburgh Typedev Bell'S Cycling Elite 15:27:16

OVERALL



Nr Name Surname Team Points

10 Tristan Cuthbert TEG 28

19 Jaco Van Dyk Cycle Power 15

26 Kimham Van Der Merwe Zuki Mxoli 11

18 Barry Crouch Cycle Power 8

7 Casper Kruger TEG 5

6 Brandon Downes TEG 5

17 Nick James Cycle Power 3

20 Dirkie Nel Cycle Power 3

2 Nico Bell Typedev Bell'S Cycling 3

11 Eric Kros TEG 2

3 Barend Burger Typedev Bell'S Cycling 2

16 Damon Fouche Honeycomb 2

8 Flavio Venceslau TEG 2

KOM



Nr Name Surname Team Points

19 Jaco Van Dyk Cycle Power 28

26 Kimham Van Der Merwe Zuki Mxoli 18

22 Jayde Julius Cycle Power 16

17 Nick James Cycle Power 13

10 Tristan Cuthbert TEG 11

6 Brandon Downes TEG 10

2 Nico Bell Typedev Bell'S Cycling 8

27 Christiaan Klopper Zuki Mxoli 7

7 Casper Kruger TEG 6

3 Barend Burger Typedev Bell'S Cycling 4

15 Ricardo Broxham Honeycomb 4

20 Dirkie Nel Cycle Power 3

18 Barry Crouch Cycle Power 2

Points



Nr Name Surname Team Category Time

27 Christiaan Klopper Zuki Mxoli U/23 13:11:12

16 Damon Fouche Honeycomb U/23 13:11:21

26 Kimham Van Der Merwe Zuki Mxoli U/23 13:30:30

13 Kieran Correia Honeycomb U/23 13:33:05

11 Eric Kros TEG U/23 13:38:38

4 Ivan Harkema Typedev Bell'S Cycling U/23 13:42:31

17 Nick James Cycle Power U/23 13:48:39

24 Jason Jordaan Zuki Mxoli U/23 14:19:17

12 Ethan Alford Honeycomb U/23 14:49:04

23 Juan Van Niekerk 0 U/23 15:04:34

15 Ricardo Broxham Honeycomb U/23 15:09:48

BEST YOUNG RIDER


